Where a curb is present, the alignment of the side property line for each lot in the 
subdivision shall be marked in the top back of curb with a lot line witness marker.  

2.3.15 Bridges And Culverts 

All bridges and culverts shall be constructed to support gross vehicle weight of seventy five 
thousand (75,000) pounds minimum.   

2.3.16 Parking Lots And Driveways 

Parking shall meet the requirements of the zoning ordinance.  

Parking lots and drives shall be designed to meet appropriate engineering standards, 
including drainage and load capacity. All drive and parking lot drainage asphalt, and base